MR.BROWN

LONDON

Upcharges and Additional Fees
Concrete Surcharge (for shipping)
Hardwire Upcharge
Restocking Fee 25%
Rush Fee
3rd Party Packing & Handling Fee

Shipping and Handling 18% With $350.00 Min

Monthly Storgae Fee for item ready to ship but not picked up or asked to hold for shipping.

Upcharge for Buttons

Upcharge for COM

Upcharge for Dual Fabric Use

Upcharge for Leather

Upcharge for Nailheads

Upcharge for Pattern Matching on COM

Upcharge for Contrasting Welt

Price

10.0%

150.00

25.0%

10.0%

75.00

18.0%

250.00

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

10.0%

December 2023





