## MR.BROWN LONDON

Upcharges and Additional Fees	Price
Concrete Surcharge (for shipping)	10.0%
Hardwire Upcharge	150.00
Restocking Fee 25%	25.0%
Rush Fee	10.0%
3rd Party Packing & Handling Fee	75.00
Shipping and Handling 18% With \$350.00 Min	18.0%
Monthly Storgae Fee for item ready to ship but not picked up or asked to hold for shipping.	250.00
Upcharge for Buttons	10.0%
Upcharge for COM	10.0%
Upcharge for Dual Fabric Use	10.0%
Upcharge for Leather	10.0%
Upcharge for Nailheads	10.0%
Upcharge for Pattern Matching on COM	10.0%
Upcharge for Contrasting Welt	10.0%